
Secretary 
John Gildersleeve 

e:secretary@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Discipline 
John Gildersleeve 

e:discipline@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Referees 
and 

Fixtures

First Aid 
Blair Clubley

International Tickets 
Ed Way 
Rob Hall

Vacant 
positions

Minis Chairperson

Legacy Team 
(VP) 

Gareth Roberts

Social Events 
Andy Hopkins

Kit Shop 
Marese 

Gildersleeve

New Members 
Liaison

Edenbridge 
Ladies

GMS 
Blair 

Clubley

Data 
Steward 

Tony Wiercx

Minis 
 e:minis@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

U8 
HC: Jerome Basdeo 
AC: Alex Kingston 
AC: Piers Atkins 

MGR: Peter Goulden

Broncos 
HC: Mike Putman 

AC: Matt Jones 
MGR: Helen

U9 
HC: Gareth Roberts 

AC: Blair Clubley 
AC: 

MGR: Beckie Hood

U11 
HC: Jez Edmonds 

AC:  
AC: 

MGR: Nigel Lawson

U10 
HC: Jon Lane 

AC: Simon Hindley 
AC: Rob Grant 
MGR: Jon Lane

U7 
HC: Oli Felstead 

AC: Dan Hills 
AC: Dan Prince 

MGR: Helen

Colts / Seniors

Vets1st XV

U17 
HC: Paul Cooper 
AC: Nick Horner 

AC: Gareth Roberts 
MGR: Tony Wiercx 

Admin: Blair Clubley

Colts 
HC: Paul Cooper 
AC: Nick Horner 

AC: Gareth Roberts 
AC: Lee Roberts 

MGR: Tony Wiercx

Youth

U14 
NO Current Age Group

U13 
HC: Gavin Rowley 

AC: Henry Burrows 
AC: 

MGR: Kevin Niblock

U15 
HC: Julian Davies 
AC: Paul Street 
AC: Tom Wright 
AC: Austin Copp 

MGR: Steve Bryant

U16 
HC: Mark Hartley 

AC: Dominic Liggins 
AC: Tim Ampstead 
MGR: Mark Hartley

Edenbridge Rugby Club 
Volunteers 2020/21

U12 
HC: John Gildersleeve 
AC: James Cawthorne 

AC: Gilbert Kearns 
MGR: Karen Collins

The Board

Chairman 
Gareth Roberts 

e:chairman@edenbridgerugby.co.uk Treasurer 
Mark Hartley 

e:treasurer@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Operations 
Blair Clubley 

e:operations@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Director Of Rugby 
Nick Horner 

e:directorofrugby@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Club Captain 
Lee Roberts 

e:captain@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Sponsorship & Marketing 
Matthew Morton-Smith 

e:sponsorship@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Safe Guarding 
Tom Wright 

e:safegaurding@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Webmaster 
Tony Wiercx 

e:webmaster@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Head Coach 
Paul Cooper 

e:headcoach@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Bar Manager 
Jo Pulley 

e:pavillion@edenbridgerugby.co.uk

Social Media 
Lee Roberts 

e:socialmedia@edenbridgerugby.co.uk
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